Mini Kleenpak™ Filter Capsules with Supor® EX
Grade ECV Filter Media
High capacity, high flow rate sterilizing grade
capsules for process development and small scale
GMP manufacture
Supor EX grade ECV filters incorporate high capacity, high flow rate 0.2 µm sterilizing grade
filter media validated for the retention of Brevundamonas diminuta (ATCC 19146) at a
challenge level of 107 colony forming units (CFU) per cm2 membrane.

Length
Inlet and Outlet Connections
Ordering Information
Part Number	 Description	 Pkg
KA02ECVP2G 3/pkg
KA02ECVP2S 3/pkg
KA02ECVP8G 3/pkg
KA02ECVP8S 3/pkg
Visit us on the Web at www.pall.com/biopharm
E-mail us at biopharm@pall.com
© 2018, Pall Corporation. Pall,          , Kleenpak, and Supor are trademarks of Pall Corporation. ® indicates a
trademark registered in the USA. TM indicates a common law trademark. Filtration.Separation.Solution. is a